Radiogram No. 2440u
Transfer to KLM1, 2 New Version Image of Terminal Computing Device (TBY)

GMT
06:00-06:10

06:00-06:20
06:00-06:05
06:05-06:10

06:10-06:40

06:20-06:40
06:40-07:30

07:30-07:55

07:30-07:45
07:45-07:50
07:50-08:15

07:55-08:15

07:55-08:20
08:15-08:25

08:20-08:45

08:20-09:00
08:20-08:35
08:25-09:55

09:00-11:00

09:00-09:20

09:05-09:20
09:30-11:00
09:55-10:05
10:00-11:30
10:15-11:15
11:00-11:05
11:00-11:30

11:05-11:30

11:30-13:00
11:30-13:00
11:50-12:00
12:00-12:10
12:10-12:30

CREW

CDR, FE-1,
FE-6

FE-5
FE-4
FE-4

CDR, FE-1,
FE-4, FE-6

FE-5

CDR, FE-4,
FE-5, FE-6

FE-1
FE-1
FE-1

FE-4, FE-5,
FE-6

CDR
FE-6

FE-1

FE-4
CDR
FE-6

FE-4

FE-1

FE-5
FE-1
FE-6
FE-5
CDR
FE-4
FE-1

FE-4

FE-4
FE-1
FE-5
FE-5
FE-5
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ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection

Audio Dosimeter Preparation
Elektron-VM Aerosol Filter Inspection
Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

Post-sleep
BREAKFAST

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
ON MCC GO RS2 Laptop Activation. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
Work Prep

Work Prep

Work Prep
Start EMU Metox Regeneration

Transfer to KLIMN1 new version image of Terminal Computing Device (TBY).

ON MCC GO RS2 Deactivation. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
COXX Maintenance

WRS UPA Fillup (Container Replacement)

Physical Exercise (ARED)

Fan and pump electrical continuity tests, suit #5 display checkout. Tagup

with specialists (S-band)
In-flight comm procedure

ON MCC GO Transfer to KLJIN2 new version image of Terminal Computing

Device (TBY). Tagup with specialists (S-band)

Private Psychological Conference (S-band)

Stowage of disposal hardware in Progress 403 and IMS updates
CSA-CP Battery Changeout

Physical Exercise (ARED)

Physical Exercise T 2

ASEPTIC Glovebox-C prep for sampling after sterilization
ASEPTIC Experiment Photo/Video

ASEPTIC Collect surface samples and prepare for air sampling after
sterilization. Tagup with specialists /

Physical Exercise (ARED)
Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 1
PAO Hardware Setup

Crew Prep For PAO

PAO Event



12:35-12:40
12:40-12:50
12:55-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:00-14:15
14:00-15:30
14:10-14:30
14:30-15:00
14:30-14:35

14:50-15:05

15:00-15:25
15:00-15:25
15:05-16:05
15:25-16:55
15:25-16:25
15:30-16:30
16:00-17:00
16:20-17:20
16:30-16:40

16:40-17:10

17:10-17:15
17:15-17:25

17:20-18:15

17:20-18:20

17:25-17:30
17:35-17:50
17:50-18:20
17:50-18:20
18:15-18:20

18:20-18:40

18:20-18:35
18:20-18:45
18:20-18:25
18:25-18:45
18:35-18:45
18:40-18:45
18:45-19:10

FE-5
FE-5
CDR

FE-6
FE-4
FE-1
CDR,FE-5
FE-5
FE-4

FE-4

CDR, FE-5
FE-6
FE-4
CDR
FE-5
FE-1
FE-6
FE-4
FE-1

FE-1

FE-5
FE-5
FE-1
FE-4
(assists)
FE-5
FE-6
FE-5
FE-6
FE-1

FE-1

FE-6
FE-5
FE-4
FE-4
FE-6
FE-1
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JEM Multi Protocol Converter (MPC) Troubleshooting 1

JEM Multi Protocol Converter (MPC) Troubleshooting 2

CGBA 5 and CGBA 6 Bioprocessor Status Check

LUNCH

Psychological Evaluation Program (WinSCAT)

Verify UMN-1 Flow Meter Configuration

Stowage of disposal hardware in Progress 403 and IMS updates

JEM Comm Checkout

Psychological Evaluation Program (WinSCAT)

ASEPTIC Monitoring Pump Automatic Shut off. Tagup with specialists/

ASEPTIC Retrieve samples from the box and set up in thermostatic
chamber. Tagup with specialists

Shuttle Flight Prepack Conference

PanOptic Exam Preparation

ASEPTIC Glovebox-C hardware deactivation, removal, and stow
Physical Exercise (ARED)

Physical Exercise T 2

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 1

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 2

BAR Kelvin-video battery charge (start)

INTERACTION Experiment Ops
FE-1

JEM Multi Protocol Converter (MPC) Troubleshooting

PAO Hardware Deactivation

Orthostatic Stability Evaluation with LBNP. To=17:42. Tagup with specialists
(VHF)

Evaluation of Orthostatic Stability with LBNP

PanOptic Exam Preparation
PanOptic Hardware Setup
PanOptic Exam Subject
PanOptic Eye Exam

MPC Power Up

"News From Microgravity" Video Footage Downlink for TBL|, Channel/
(Ku+S-band)/

PanOptic Hardware Stow and Data Downlink
Evening work prep

Elektron-VM Aerosol Filter Inspection
Evening Work Prep

Evening Work Prep

MPC Power Down

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)



19:10-19:30
19:30-21:30

19:30-21:20
19:30-19:35
19:35-21:15
21:15-21:25
21:20-21:30
21:25-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

CDR, FE-1,
FE-5

FE-4
FE-6
FE-6
FE-6
FE-4
FE-6

FE-1, FE-4

FE-1
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Evening Work Prep
Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

MPC Power Up

Pre-sleep

Acoustic Dosimeters - Presleep Equipment Setup (operation 2 of 5)
SONOCARD Experiment Start

MPC Power Down

SLEEP

E21/22 Photo/Video /

Video Footage For TBL, TV Channel
PLANTS-2. Payload Status Check
IMS Update

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities

3. Pre-sleep ops: dinner, daily food prep, evening toilet

End of Radiogram



